Robinson Bros. Drilling Company
1000 Gihls Tower West
Midland, Texas 79701

New Mexico 0il & Gas Commission
P. 0. Box 1980

Hobbs, New Mexico 88240
Gentlemen:

We submit the following deviation surveys for your information:

Field Name wildcat County Iea State New Mexico

Operator_Mathis, Spencer, Hutson Address_507 West Tennesseecjity Midland, Texas 79701

Lease Name___ Clayton Well No.__l Section__ 22 Township__ 15-S
Range 33-E '

Accumulative

Depth (feet) Inclination(degrees) - Displacement(feet) Displacement(feet)
352 ' . 3/4 4.61 ‘ 4.61
842 3/4 6.41 11.02
1370 ' 3/4 6.91 17.93
1863 1 1/2 12.91 30.84
2502 ; 2 1/4 25.09 55.93
2711 : 2 7.29 63.22
2945 : 11/2 6.13 69.35
3505 : 1 9.77 79.12
4008 1 8.78 _ 87.90
4238 1/2 2.01 89.91
4729 3/4 6.43 96.34
5253 3/4 6.86 103.20
5751 1/2 4.35 ) 107.55
6264 ' 3/4 6.71 114.26
6733 3/4 6.14 120.40
7120 2 13.51 133.91
7629 2 17.76 ‘ 151.67
8203 2 20.03 171.70
8696 21/4 19.35 191.05
8975 2 3/4 13.39 204.44
9554 2 1/4 22.73 227.17
10,260 —_—23/4 —33.87 261.04

Total Displacement 261.04

Survey was run in__drill pipe.

Certification of Personal Knowledge Inclination Data:

I hereby certify that I have personal knowledge of the data and facts on this
form and that such information given above is true and complete.

et Yoo

C. M. Anderson, President

ROBINSON BROS. DRILLING CO.
Sworn and Subscribed te me this the_ 7th gay of January 19_76
- ; o D
, < ; ‘
My Commission expires___ 6-1777. . /"'/~/7 ) <gzi4f2§;§kfié/

P. B. Zellmer, Netary in and for
Midland Co » Texas




